Commencement

Thursday, 14 June 2018 R -
2018
First Term Vacation |[Monday, 5 November 2018 j;tlugrday, S
Second Session Monday, 26 November 2018 Saturday, 27 April 2019
4 Second Term
. 4 T Monday, 29 April 2019 Saturday, 8 June 2019

S.N. Festivals / Holidays Date
1 Ramzan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar)(Shwal-1) |Saturday, 16th June 2018
2 Independence Day Wednesday 15th August 2018
3 Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi) Friday 17th August 2018 |
- Bakri Id (Id-Ul-Zuba) Wednesday, |22nd August 2018
5 Ganesh Chaturthi Thursday, 13th September 2018
6 Moharum Thursday, 20th September 2018
7 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday, 2nd October 2018
8 Dasara Thursday, 18th October 2018
9 Christmas Tuesday, 25th December 2018

|10 Republic Day Saturday, 26th January 2019

[ 11 - |Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti [Tuesday, 19th February 2019
X _:' . ?2 Mahashivratri Monday, 4th March 2019 | '
gl W day) Thursday,  [lst March 2019
et ,Mahavir Jayanti 2, |Wednesday, [17th April 2019
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